
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 11699 11382 11195 11014 10846 10684 10529 10361 10263 10173 10180 10179 10282 10486 10301 10505 11016 12339 13229 13831 14323 14734 15060 15163 314,331

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 21 21 21 21 844

CUFK 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 1,035

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 681 671 660 654 648 648 648 655 668 656 669 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,376

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 681 671 660 654 648 648 648 655 668 656 669 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,376

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 691 681 671 660 654 648 648 648 655 668 656 669 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,557

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 691 681 671 660 654 648 648 648 655 668 656 669 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,557

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 691 681 671 660 654 648 648 648 655 668 656 669 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,557

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 691 681 671 660 654 648 648 648 655 668 656 669 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,557

PGPSU2(MFO) 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 1,584

PKLGU1(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,377

KLPPGT15 218 217 201 199 195 193 188 179 174 164 165 164 176 186 161 181 194 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,972

PGLAGT12(DF) 303 301 272 268 262 256 249 232 230 230 230 230 230 244 230 235 345 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,536

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 100 103 2,391

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 100 103 2,390

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 200 169 143 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 158 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,657

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 200 169 143 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 158 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,657

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 196 169 143 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 158 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,655

SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,091

SKSPBK1 252 250 229 225 220 217 212 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 219 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,103

TJGSBK1A 300 298 268 263 255 251 241 222 214 192 195 195 217 237 188 227 253 313 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,397

TJGSBK1B 300 298 267 263 255 250 241 222 214 192 195 195 217 237 187 226 253 313 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,395

TJGSBK2A 287 284 254 249 241 237 227 209 203 203 203 203 204 224 203 213 239 299 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,249

TJGSBK2B 286 284 254 249 241 237 227 209 203 203 203 203 203 222 203 213 239 299 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,247

YPKA 702 702 702 702 702 702 702 702 702 702 702 702 702 702 756 756 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,150

YPGS 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 186 186 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,462

PGLAGT11 303 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,688

SGB3GT31(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3,100

SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 111 119 121 105 136 145 1,960

SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 119 121 105 136 145 1,910

PAKABK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 112 112 113 113 1,599

PAKABK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 112 112 113 113 1,598

PAKABK4A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 116 116 117 117 1,655

PAKABK4B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 116 116 117 117 1,654

KLPPGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,066

KLPPGT14(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 206 206 206 206 206 206 2,884

PAKABK2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 112 113 113 1,542

PAKABK2B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 112 113 113 1,542

SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 119 121 103 136 145 1,708

GLGRGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 840

CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 142 142 1,627

KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 247

PKLGGT8(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455

PKLGGT9(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455

SRDGGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 478

KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 23 23 132

SRDGGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 420

SRDGGT4(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

SRDGGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 2,016

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 2,016

PGAU 1 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 1,397

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 1,101

SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052

SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 100 100 100 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750

KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 70 111 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 11 34 31 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 210

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1215 1172 1359 1390 1558 1720 1875 2043 2141 2231 2224 2225 2122 1918 2171 1967 1472 927 996 1001 975 928 942 974 31,631

TOTAL GEN 11570 11253 11066 10885 10717 10555 10400 10232 10134 10044 10051 10050 10153 10357 10172 10376 10887 12210 13100 13702 14228 14639 14965 15068 311,732

14-May-12

Monday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 15060 14780 14698 14882 15215 15518 15490 15496 15535 15470 15137 14554 13961 13680 13556 14336 14507 14494 14379 14149 13789 13670 13402 13130 314,331

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 844

CUFK 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 1,035

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,376

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,376

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,557

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,557

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,557

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,557

PGPSU2(MFO) 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 1,584

PKLGU1(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

CBPSBK1B 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,377

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,972

PGLAGT12(DF) 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 345 345 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,536

PGPSBK3A 96 95 95 95 108 129 127 127 129 127 106 97 95 95 95 97 97 97 97 103 95 95 96 95 2,391

PGPSBK3B 96 95 95 95 108 129 127 127 129 127 106 97 95 95 95 97 97 96 96 103 95 95 96 95 2,390

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,657

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,657

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,655

SGB3GT33 213 152 132 188 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 173 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 181 213 177 4,091

SKSPBK1 350 307 293 336 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 322 272 256 350 350 350 350 350 350 330 350 325 7,103

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 330 307 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,397

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 330 307 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,395

TJGSBK2A 347 347 339 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 315 293 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,249

TJGSBK2B 347 347 339 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 315 293 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,247

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,150

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,462

PGLAGT11 360 360 356 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 329 308 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,688

SGB3GT31(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3,100

SGRIGT21 119 90 90 90 158 195 188 190 199 189 155 120 90 90 90 122 123 121 121 144 102 90 120 90 1,960

SGRIGT22 119 90 90 90 158 195 188 190 199 189 155 120 90 90 90 121 121 121 121 144 102 90 119 90 1,910

PAKABK1A 112 102 100 106 114 116 115 115 116 115 114 112 104 100 100 112 112 112 112 113 112 105 112 104 1,599

PAKABK1B 112 101 100 106 114 115 115 115 116 115 114 112 104 100 100 112 112 112 112 113 112 105 112 104 1,598

PAKABK4A 116 105 105 109 118 120 119 119 120 119 117 116 107 105 105 116 116 116 116 117 116 108 116 107 1,655

PAKABK4B 116 105 105 108 118 120 119 119 120 119 117 116 107 105 105 116 116 116 116 117 115 108 116 107 1,654

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 3,066

KLPPGT14(DF) 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 0 0 2,884

PAKABK2A 112 101 100 106 114 115 115 115 116 115 114 112 104 100 100 112 112 112 112 113 112 105 112 104 1,542

PAKABK2B 112 101 100 106 114 115 115 115 116 115 114 112 104 100 100 112 112 112 112 113 112 105 112 104 1,542

SGRIGT23 119 90 90 90 158 195 188 190 199 189 155 120 90 90 90 121 121 121 121 143 0 0 0 0 1,708

GLGRGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 840

CBPSBK1A 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 0 0 0 0 0 1,627

KLPPGT11 40 30 29 34 40 40 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 247

PKLGGT8(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455

PKLGGT9(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455

SRDGGT2(DF) 73 70 70 70 74 75 75 75 76 75 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 478

KLPPGT12 22 19 18 20 23 23 23 23 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132

SRDGGT3(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420

SRDGGT4(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

SRDGGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 2,016

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 2,016

PGAU 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 103 0 0 0 0 150 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,397

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,101

SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052

SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 1,428

BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 40 10 10 10 25 50 45 70 10 10 10 10 10 750

KNRG 1 111 111 90 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 70 20 20 20 65 60 65 65 20 20 20 20 20 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 210

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1074 1354 1436 1252 919 900 914 908 900 910 933 1041 1334 1515 1642 962 941 954 919 904 947 1066 909 1081 31,631

TOTAL GEN 14968 14688 14606 14790 15123 15426 15398 15404 15443 15378 15045 14462 13869 13588 13461 14241 14412 14399 14284 14054 13694 13575 13307 13035 311,732




